Product Datasheet

ClLinkiT

LinkIT fiberpatch OS2 LC-APC/LC-APC 2m
Simplex SM | LSZH | G657A2 | Yellow

Description

Specifications

Product number: LI-FPOS2LALAS-YO02

Brand LinkIT
Color Yellow
Length (m) 2
Category OS2
Connector type 1 LC
Connector type 2 LC
Polishing contact 1 APC
Polishing contact 2 APC
Cable type Simplex
Number of fibers 1

Wave length (nm) 1310/1550nm

Specifications

Jacket material LSZH

Optical Return Loss (dB) >65dB
Insertion Loss (dB) <0,3dB
Operating Temperature --40°C - +75°C
Storage Temperature --40°C - +75°C

Cable Diameter (mm) 2mm
Fire properties I[EC-60332-3-24, IEC 60332-1-2, IEC 61034, IEC 60754-1
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Halogenfree \Y

Fire retardant version V
Bending radius (mm) 20mm
Tensile loads (N) 150N
Certifications CE, REACH
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| Specificatione
| Connector bype: LC=LC Ineertion loze: 20248
[Fiber mods: SM GB37AZ Return lgss: 263dE
|Fiber grode: GAS7AZ md 66520 [Wove Tength: 1310,/1550nm
|Peligh type: LPC Cptimized Doto rote: P
Coble jprast: L=ZH Durobidiky: 200 motings
t .
Color; Tall ow Cpaeroting, stomgs kemp: =40C~ +75'C
Cnblla dinmeker: i Zrmm Fir properties: Fire retordont ond hdogen—free |[EC E0332-3-24, IEC 60332-1-2,
Minirum bend rodius: 20rm IEC 61034, IEC 607541
|Tensle |oods: 150N IEC stondords: Al CEHELEC stondords requisrsd
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